
Christian Distinctiveness & RE

Understanding Christianity Refresher Training
Dates: Times: Venue: 
Fri 4 Oct 2019 10.00 - 16.00  Church House, Hove        
 
Effective RE Subject Leadership
Dates: Times: Venues: 
D1 Thu 21 Nov 2019 10.00 - 16.00  Church House, Hove
D2 Thu 2 Jul 2020 09.00 - 12.00 Church House, Hove

Worship That Works
Date: Time: Venue: 
Mon 7 Oct 2019 10.00 - 14.30  Church House, Hove         
Mon 23 Mar 2020   10.00 - 14.30  Church House, Hove         

RE for NQTs
Date: Time: Venue:   
D1 Tue 15 Oct 2019 09.00 - 12.00 Church House, Hove         
D2 Tue 11 Feb 2020 09.00 - 12.00 Church House, Hove         

Enquire Into World Faiths
Date: Time: Venue: 
Enquire into Judaism
Wed 27 Nov 2019 10.30 - 16.00  Church House, Hove       
Enquire into Islam
Thu 23 Apr 2020 10.00 – 15.30 Church House, Hove

Secondary Heads Of RE Conference
Date: Time: Venue: 
Wed 11 Dec 2019 10.00  - 15.00  Church House, Hove    

Spiritual Development
Date: Time: Venue: 
Thu 5 Mar 2020 10.00  - 16.00  Church House, Hove    

Using Understanding Christianity To Deliver High Quality RE
Dates: Times:  Venues: 
EYFS & KS1
Tue 17 Mar 2020 10.00 – 16.00  Church House Hove 
KS2
Thu 21 May 2020 10.00 – 16.000 Church House, Hove

RE Network Meetings 

All meetings 16.15 – 17.45

Area Date: Venue:     
Central 
Autumn  Mon 7th Oct 2019  Albourne CE Primary School 
Spring  Mon 3rd Feb 2020 St Andrew’s CE Primary (Nuthurst)
Summer Mon 8th Jun 2020 St Peter’s CE Primary (Henfield)

East 
Autumn  Thu 10th Oct 2019 All Saints’ CE Junior Academy (Hastings)
Spring  TBC Guestling-Bradshaw CE Primary
Summer Thu 11th Jun 2020 Christchurch CE Primary Academy   
  (St Leonards)
West
Autumn  Tue 8th Oct 2019 Nyewood CE Junior School (Bognor Regis)
Spring  Wed 5th Feb 2020 St Margaret’s CE School (Angmering)
Summer  Thu 25th Jun 2020 Arundel CE Primary School 

Diocesan Briefings 2019

All briefings are 16.30 – 18.00
Dates: Venues:            
Tue 24 Sep Sir Henry Fermor CE Primary School, Crowborough
Mon 30 Sep Bishop Luffa CE School, Chichester,
Tue 1 Oct The Holy Trinity CE Secondary School, Crawley
Thu 3 Oct  St John’s Meads CE Primary School, Eastbourne
Tue 22 Oct  St Nicolas & St Mary CE Primary School, Shoreham
Wed 23 Oct All Saint’s CE Primary School, Sidley

Leavers Celebrations Course Information & Bookings

Fri 26 Jun St Matthew’s Church, St Leonards 10.15am & 1.15pm
Tue 30 Jun All Saints Church, Crowborough 10.30am & 1.15pm
Thur 2 Jul Chichester Cathedral 10.30am & 1.15pm
Fri 3 Jul Chichester Cathedral 10.30am & 1.15pm
Wed 8 Jul St Andrew’s Church, Eastbourne 10.30am
Thu 9 Jul Worth Abbey 10.45am & 1.30pm
Fri 10 Jul Lancing College Chapel 10.30am & 1.15pm 

All courses/events are bookable via Eventbrite, the flyers on training section 
of our website  https://schools.chichester.anglican.org/training-resources/ 
have an electronic link to each course. For further information please contact 
our Training Administrator Yasmin Heasman: 

01273 425 687 
educationtraining@chichester.anglican.org

Leadership And Management

Singing For The Soul 
Tue 15 Oct 2019 15.45 – 17.30 Ashburnham Church Hall
New To Headship
Fri 8 Nov 2019 10.00-16.00  Church House, Hove 
Curriculum Design & Intent
Mon 19 Nov 2019 13.00 – 16.00 Church House, Hove      
Curriculum Design
Wed 8 Jan 2020 10.0 – 16.00 Church House, Hove
Deputy Head To Headship
Tue 14 Jan 2020 10.00 – 16.00 Church House, Hove           
Headteachers’ Conference
Fri 27 Mar 2020 9.30 – 16.30 Ashdown Park Hotel
Annual Quiet Day
Fri 5 Jun 2020 9.00 – 16.00 West Dean College

Leadership And Governance

Admissions Policy Clinic 
Tue 8 Oct 2019 by appointment Church House, Hove
Admissions Appeals Phone In Surgery
Mon 10 Feb 2020 Appointments
Managing And Maintaining Your Buildings 
Mon 14 Oct 2019 10.00 – 13.00 Church House, Hove           
Preparing For Siams: Effective Self Evaluation
Mon 21 Oct 2020 09.00 – 12.00 Church House, Hove
New Siams Framework 
Fri 24 Jan 2020 09.00 – 12.00 Church House, Hove  
Valuing All God’s Children
Tue 3 Mar 2020 Church House, Hove
Moving Forward As An Effective Church School – 
Session 1:  Vision Fri 18 Oct 2019  09.00 – 12.00  Church House, Hove
Session 2:  Provision Tue 19 Nov 2019  09.00 – 12.00  Church House, Hove
Session 3:  Impact Wed 4 Dec 2019  09.00 – 12.00  Church House, Hove

Governance

Safeguarding For Church School Governors
Mon 18 Nov 2018 18.00 – 20.00 Church House, Hove
Tue 28 Apr 2019 18.00 – 20.00 Church House, Hove          

Governors’ New To Church Schools
Mon 21 Oct 2019 17.00 – 19.00 Church House, Hove   
TBC 17.00 – 19.00 East
Tue 14 Nov 2019 17.00 – 19.00 Dresden Room, Canons Place, Chichester
Tue 10 Mar2020 17.00 – 19.00   Church House, Hove      
TBC 17.00 – 19.00 East
Mon 22 Jun 2020  17.00 – 19.00 Dresden Room, Canons Place, Chichester

Being An Effective Church School Governor – Refresher
Mon 9 Dec 2019 17.00 – 19.00 Church House, Hove
Tue 19 May 2020 17.00 – 19.00 Church House, Hove              

New To Chairing A Church School Governing Body
Tue 9 Jun 2020 17.00 – 19.00 Church House, Hove

Governors’ Network Briefing
Tue 16 Jun 2020 18.00 – 19.30 Bishop Hannington Memorial Church, Hove           

New To Clerking A Church School Governing Board 
Mon 25 Nov 2019 10.00 – 12.00 Church House, Hove   
Wed 6 May 2020 15.00 – 17.00 Church House, Hove          

Support Programme 2019-20

As well as the training courses and events shown here, we are able to deliver some courses as school based professional development. Our current Partnership 
Agreement outlines the bespoke support and consultancy services that we offer to schools. For further information please contact our training administrator.


